
Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative Bank Ltd.Purnea 

Shift-1     Date: 18.07.2025      Time: 10:00 AM-01:00  PM 

Post Name:   CEO cum Manager 

S.N. Application No Full Name DOB 

1 BSCB20251360370 MONI PRIYA 25/08/2001 

2 BSCB20251219615 Prasun Pankaj 29/09/2000 

3 BSCB20251533844 Nazar Akhatar Ansari 27/08/1996 

4 BSCB20251977980 MD SHAHID CHAND 25/02/1996 

5 BSCB20251808497 VIVEK VISHAL 23/01/1989 

6 BSCB20251116673 BHANU KUMAR 24/02/1996 

7 BSCB20251550691 Satish kumar 15/02/1986 

8 BSCB20251150726 SHIYA KUMARI 04/02/2004 

9 BSCB20251714861 PRITEE ANAND 12/05/1996 

10 BSCB20251896892 Prince kumar 15/01/2000 

11 BSCB20251550419 Abdul Majid 22/12/1995 

12 BSCB20251472254 Saurabh kumar 18/03/1995 

13 BSCB2025129512 CHANDAN SAH 02/01/2002 

14 BSCB20251366061 PRAMOD KUMAR RAJ 10/04/1998 

15 BSCB20251330494 Md safar ali 01/01/2001 

16 BSCB20251623917 Bhushan Kumar Rajak 07/02/2002 

17 BSCB20251476286 Danish Afroz 11/12/2000 

18 BSCB20251948176 TRISHNA KUMARI 04/09/2002 

19 BSCB20251352511 PUSPENDRA KUMAR 21/12/1993 

20 BSCB20251764417 Santosh kumar 21/10/1992 

21 BSCB20251806648 RAVI KUMAR 25/03/2002 

22 BSCB20251245756 Abhishek Kumar Biyahut 17/02/1991 

23 BSCB20251903963 MD ABID HUSSAIN 13/03/1996 

24 BSCB20251831119 SAJJAD ALAM 05/12/1995 

25 BSCB20251738105 MD DILBER ALAM 01/01/1995 

26 BSCB20251668719 Kartik Keshri 19/08/1993 

27 BSCB20251563860 AJMAL NOOR 14/04/1999 

28 BSCB20251118034 BABUL RASHEED 15/07/1997 

29 BSCB20251545253 MD MATIUR RAHMAN 26/02/1992 

30 BSCB20251926069 Suraj Kumar 16/05/2003 

31 BSCB20251786669 MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD ALAM 21/02/1996 

32 BSCB20251730072 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH 10/06/1994 

33 BSCB20251717887 ANSHUL MITTAL 16/04/1991 

34 BSCB20251354032 JITENDRA KUMAR THAKUR 01/01/2002 

35 BSCB20251502218 Uday Chouhan 26/05/1988 

 


